	200912290036 Skagit County Auditor				
and the second		12/29/2	2009 Page	1 of	1 10:36/
		·	· · · · · · <u>·</u>		u
When Recorded Return To:					
DOCX					
1111 Alderman Dr. Suite 350					
Alpharetta, GA 30005					
	ace for Recorder's Use	Only			
Property Address: 1030 CLIFFORD STREET	NavyF	346	801	1232470	
SEDRO-WOOLLEY, WA 98284			-PRef#:R117-		
Recording Requested By:	Date:11/02/2009-Print Batch ID:97461 WAstrr-eR2.0 11/17/2009 Copyright (c) 2009 by DOCX LLC				
Navy Federal Credit Union	WAstr-eR2.	0 11/1 //2009	Copyright (c) 200	9 by DOCA LLC	
	ITATA TIKAK JITA UKAT ATATI UKAT				
	UTION OF TRUS		t the holder of	f the Note	
WHEREAS, that certain Deed of Trust d secured by said Deed of Trust may appoint a					
NOW THEREFORE, NAVY FEDERA					
LANE, VIENNA, VA, 22180, being the pres					l
by said Deed of Trust, does hereby substitute					
P.S., whose address is 720 Olive Way, Suite					
NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, h other indebtedness secured by the Deed of Tr					
trustee mentioned herein is hereby requested				40003301	
Original Borrower(s): JAMES L FARR	INGTON, AND,	ANNA M	I FARRINGT		AND
AND WIFE		VY OF SI	ZACIT COU	NTV	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN					
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAI	L CREDIT UNIO	N			
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAI Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004	L CREDIT, UNIO	N In Amoun	t: \$127,000.0	0	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAI Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N	L CREDIT UNIO Loa I/A Page: N/A D	N n Amoun ocument #	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100	0 055	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAI Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004	L CREDIT UNIO Loa V/A Page: N/A D unty of Skagit, St	N n Amoun ocument # ate of Wa	t: \$127,000.0 : 200403100 shington affe	0 055	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	L CREDIT UNIO Loa I/A Page: N/A Do unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe	N n Amoun ocument # ate of Wa rred to he	t: \$127,000.0 4: 200403100 8 hington affe- rein.	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009.	L CREDIT UNIO Loa V/A Page: N/A D unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe gned has caused th	N n Amoun ocument # ate of Wa rred to he esc preser	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009.	L CREDIT UNIO Loa I/A Page: N/A Do unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe	N n Amoun ocument # ate of Wa rred to he esc preser	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009.	L CREDIT UNIO Loa V/A Page: N/A D unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe gned has caused th	N n Amoun ocument # ate of Wa rred to he esc preser	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009.	L CREDIT UNIO Loa V/A Page: N/A D unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe gned has caused th	N n Amoun ocument # ate of Wa rred to he esc preser	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009.	L CREDIT UNIO Loa MA Page: N/A Do unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe gned has caused th FEDERAL CREI	n Amoun ocument f ate of Wa rred to he esc preser DIT UNIC Lie in	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009.	L CREDIT UNIO Loa MA Page: N/A Do unty of Skagit, St aid Mortgage refe gned has caused th FEDERAL CREI	n Amoun ocument f ate of Wa rred to he esc preser DIT UNIC Lie in	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009. NAVY 1	L CREDIT UNIO Loa MA Page: N/A Do unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe gned has caused th FEDERAL CREI	n Amoun ocument f ate of Wa rred to he esc preser DIT UNIC Lie in	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	
AND WIFE Original Trustee: FIRST AMERICAN Original Beneficiary: NAVY FEDERAL Date of Deed of Trust: 02/27/2004 Recording Date: 03/10/2004 Book: N and recorded in the official records of the Cou Property and more particularly described on s IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig date of 11/19/2009.	L CREDIT UNIO Loa MA Page: N/A Do unty of Skagit, St said Mortgage refe gned has caused th FEDERAL CREI	n Amoun ocument f ate of Wa rred to he esc preser DIT UNIC Lie in	t: \$127,000.0 ; 200403100 shington afferent rein. uts to be execu	<b>0</b> 055 cting Real	

therein stated, executed the within instrument for and on behalf of the corporation, as its free voluntary act and deed, for the consideration, uses and purposes therein contained. Witness my hand and official seal on the date hereinabove set forth.

Notary Public: LaCreasia Marcus My Commission Expires: 03/24/2013

LaCreasia Marcus NOTARY PUBLIC Fulton County State of Georgia My Commission Expires March 24, 2013

ş

COUNTY GES